

SC no. 418/2017
FIR no. 42/2017
PS: Special Cell
State Vs. Nand Kishore Joshi

06.02.2019

Present: Sh. S.K. Kain, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail with Ms. Manjeet Kaur, learned counsel
for the accused.

Sh. Saurabh Aggarwal, Nodal Officer, Vodafone Idea
Limited is present, examined as PW-3 and discharged.

A request has been received on behalf of Ct. Abhishek.

No other witness is present or served for today.

Matter is adjourned for PE and witnesses be summoned
as per following schedule : -

Sl. no of the witnesses	Dates of hearing
4 and 5	01.05.2019
7 and 8	02.05.2019
9 and 10	03.05.2019

IO and MHC(M) with case property, if any, be summoned
for all the dates of hearing fixed in the matter.

(Ajay Pandey)
Addl. Sessions Judge -04,
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts,
New Delhi/06.02.2019