

SC No. 418/17

State Vs. Nand Kishore Joshi

FIR No. 42/17

PS: . Special Cell

06.08.2019

Present: Sh. S.K. Kain, Additional PP for the State.

Accused is present on bail with Sh. Avtar Singh, Advocate.

PW-6 Sh. Ajay Kumar, Nodal Officer, Bharti Airtel examined as PW-6 and discharged. No other witness is present today.

Be put up for remaining PE on 05.11.2019.

PW Nodal Officer, Vodafone, Nodal Officer, Reliance, IO and MHCM be summoned for the next date.

(Anil Antil)

Addl. Sessions Judge-04,
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/06.08.2019