

NCB vs. Ikechukwu Chukwuikem Stanley and ors.
Case no. SC no. 225 of 2017

02.03.2020.

Present : Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, SPP for NCB.

Accused Anand Kumar is present on bail.

Accused Edwin Emeka produced from J/C.

Accused Ikechukwu Chukwubuike Stanley is PO.

PW- IO Anand Kumar report to be on operational duty and IO

Amit Kumar Sharma is reported to be on leave.

Relist the matter for PE on 20.04.2020.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge-NDPS
New Delhi/02.03.2020